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Cédigo V2054163

Descripcion CET-ROSARIO_RE-CS-750-CHI-PORT-(CCU)

Linea Rosario Reserva
Formato 750

Fecha 26/11/14

65 mm

55 mm
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Las Condes, Santiago - Chile.
Envasado en Chile.

V2054163

2013
2014

12%vol

12.5%vol

13%vol

13.5%vol

14%vol

14.5%vol

15%vol

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresiéon y Pegado

55x65 mm.

Estate 9 gr/m?2
Mate Acuoso
Offset / Engomado

Colores . .

Negro P 874U



